GRUNDFOS WASTEWATER
Large prefabricated
pumping stations
Large prefabricated
pumping stations
Customised for your needs
Grundfos offers a range of large, prefabricated pump-
ing stations. The main structure of these pumping

7
Technical data >8
Type key and technical data
Example:  PUST 18  .045  .D  .A  .SS  .I .GRP .SE
Diameter
14  = Ø 1400 mm
18  = Ø 1800 mm
22  = Ø 2200 mm
30  = Ø 3000 mm
Length
020  = 2000 mm
021  = 2100 mm
120  = 12000 mm
Single, Double or Triple pumps S, D or T
Installation type
A  = Auto coupling
S  = Free standing
H = Horisontal, dry
V = Vertical, dry
Pipe material
PE  = Polyethylene
SS  = Stainless steel
Application type
I = Integra
W = Wet well
C = Wet well with service cabin
V = Other Variants
Pumpstation material
GRP = Glass Reinforced Plastic
PE = Poly Ethylene
Prepared for pumptype
DPEF = DP(0,6-1.5 kW), EF
DPSE = DP(2.6kW), SE1.50/SEV65 (0.9-1.5 kW)
SEG = SEG range
SE = SE1 and SEV from 1.1-11 kW
GE1 = GE range 34-50
GE12 = GE range 54-66
GE65 = GE range 70-78
Tank cylinder and
bottom part
Tank top part
Hand rails
Flanges
Non-return valve
Gate valve
Guide rails Hot dip galvanised steel
Aluminium
Auto-coupling or
Pump stand
Ladders
Guide rails holder
Service platform Aluminium
Hot dip galvanised**/AISI316Bolts and nuts
Bolt
Service cabin, pls. see separate material specification separate in ISM programme
*) Optional materials available eg. AISI 316
**) only dry room installations
***) complete kit available also in AISI 316
Hot dip galvanised
Hot dip galvanised
Anchoring
fixtures ***): clamp GG20
SE range: GG20/S-range: AISI 304
SE range: GG20/S-range: GG25
GGG40, Epoxy painted, NBR Ball
GGG50, Epoxy painted,

treatment with anti-slippery protection
Dry well Pumping station Wet well with service cabin
Type key
Material specifications
The following specifications are standard.
The pumping stations can be fully customised according to customer’s specifications.
Technical data >9
Selection guide
Selection of pumping stations
The Grundfos range of large prefabricated pumping
stations is designed for handling large volumes of
drain water, surface water, municipal and industrial
wastewater. The correct dimensioning of a pumping
Integra pumping station
PUST22.45.D.V.SS.I.GRP.SE  96609679  2200  4500  2  Vertical, Dry  SS  DN 80  0.9  1850
PUST22.45.D.V.SS.I.GRP.SE  96609701  2200  4500  2  Vertical, Dry  SS  DN 100  0.9  1925
PUST22.50.D.V.SS.I.GRP.SE  96609706  2200  5000  2  Vertical, Dry  SS  DN 100  0.9  2055
PUST22.55.D.V.SS.I.GRP.GE12  96609708  2200  5500  2  Vertical, Dry  SS  DN 150  0.9  2145
PUST22.45.D.H.SS.I.GRP.SE  96609709  2200  4500  2  Horizontal, Dry  SS  DN 80  0.9  1850
PUST22.45.D.H.SS.I.GRP.SE  96609711  2200  4500  2  Horizontal, Dry  SS  DN 100  0.9  1925
PUST22.50.D.H.SS.I.GRP.SE  96609714  2200  5000  2  Horizontal, Dry  SS  DN 100  0.9  2055
PUST22.55.D.H.SS.I.GRP.GE12  96609720  2200  5500  2  Horizontal, Dry  SS  DN 150  0.9  2145
Wet well pumping station
PUST14.35.D.A.SS.W.GRP.SE  96609638  1400  3500  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 80  1.54  500
PUST14.40.D.A.SS.W.GRP.SE  96609644  1400  4000 2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 80  1.54  550
PUST14.45.D.A.SS.W.GRP.SE  96609645  1400  4500  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 80  1.54  600
PUST14.35.D.A.SS.W.GRP.SE  96609647  1400  3500  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 100  1.54  560
PUST14.40.D.A.SS.W.GRP.SE  96609652  1400  4000  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 100  1.54  610
PUST14.45.D.A.SS.W.GRP.SE  96609654  1400  4500  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 100  1.54  660
PUST18.45.D.A.SS.W.GRP.SE  96609656  1800  4500  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 100  2.54  810
PUST18.50.D.A.SS.W.GRP.SE  96609661  1800  5000  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 100  2.54  860
PUST22.50.D.A.SS.W.GRP.GE12  96609662  2200  5000  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 150  3.79  1860
PUST22.50.D.A.SS.W.GRP.GE12  96609663  2200  5000  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 200  3.79  2010
PUST30.60.D.A.SS.W.GRP.GE12  96609677  3000  6000  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 200  7.06  2545
PUST30.60.D.A.SS.W.GRP.GE12  96609678  3000  6000  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 250  7.06  2950
Wet well PS with service cabin
PUST14.35.D.A.SS.C.GRP.SE  96609723  1400  3500  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 80  1.54  910
PUST14.40.D.A.SS.C.GRP.SE  96609724  1400  4000  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 100  1.54  960
PUST18.40.D.A.SS.C.GRP.SE  96609725  1800  4000  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 100  2.54  1110
PUST18.45.D.A.SS.C.GRP.GE12  96609726  1800  4500  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 150  2.54  1160
PUST22.45.D.A.SS.C.GRP.GE12  96609727  2200  4500  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 150  3.79  2160
PUST22.50.D.A.SS.C.GRP.GE12  96609728  2200  5000  2  Autocoupling  SS  DN 150  3.79  2310
Diameter
mm
Length
mm